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1 BPH00811 PARTHA SARATHI SAHA 99.333 41 90.667 General

2 BPH00581 PRIYAM SAHA 95.333 37.75 85.417 General

3 BPH01087 SABARNI CHATTERJEE 99.667 34.25 84.083 General

4 BPH00618 SHREYASI SARKAR 94.667 36.5 83.833 General

5 BPH00307 CHAYAN MAJUMDAR 93.667 36.75 83.583 General

6 BPH01435 JOYJIT CHANDRA 96.333 33.5 81.667 General

7 BPH00969 SUSHYAM PAUL 94.000 34.5 81.500 OBC B

8 BPH00610 SOUVIK DAS 92.333 35.25 81.417 SC

9 BPH00762 RAKTIM DEY 83.333 38.75 80.417 General

10 BPH00064 RITAM PAUL 95.333 32.75 80.417 General

11 BPH00420 SAYAKDEEP SAHA 97.333 31.5 80.167 General

12 BPH00405 ADITYA BHATTACHARYA 93.667 32.75 79.583 General

13 BPH00822 SAIMANTI DEY 94.000 32.25 79.250 General

14 BPH00580 ABHI MONDAL 98.000 30.25 79.250 SC

15 BPH00545 HARSHADIP SUR 93.333 32.25 78.917 General

16 BPH00771 SUBHASIS SAMANTA 97.667 30 78.833 General

17 BPH01463 ARGHYA BISWAS 95.667 31 78.833 OBC B

18 BPH00722 ARINDAM DOLAI 97.000 29.5 78.000 General

19 BPH01664 PRERANA DAS 95.000 30.5 78.000 General

20 BPH01357 ARNAB MANDAL 93.333 31.25 77.917 OBC B

21 BPH00320 ABHIGYAN SARKAR 98.000 28.5 77.500 General
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22 BPH00278 CHIRANTAN PAUL 96.000 29.5 77.500 OBC B

23 BPH01715 RUPAI AHAMMED 90.667 31.25 76.583 General

24 BPH01625 KRISHNENDU BISWAS 98.000 27.5 76.500 General

25 BPH00484 SAYAN MONDAL 96.667 27.75 76.083 SC

26 BPH01482 SOUVIK NANDI 94.000 28.75 75.750 General

27 BPH00663 ANWESHA BHATTACHARYA 96.333 27.5 75.667 General

28 BPH00444 ANKAN BERA 89.667 30.25 75.083 General

29 BPH01823 SUBHENDU MAITY 97.333 26.25 74.917 General

30 BPH01655 ARSAD ALI MONDAL 97.000 26.25 74.750 OBC A

31 BPH00053 SATTWIK SARKAR 96.000 26.75 74.750 General

32 BPH00331 KINSHUK DUTTA 93.000 28 74.500 General

33 BPH00184 SANKHA SUBHRA DE 94.333 27 74.167 General

34 BPH01411 TRIDEEP ROY 95.667 26.25 74.083 OBC B

35 BPH00939 MILU MAITY 97.667 25 73.833 General

36 BPH01177 OLIVA RAJGURU 93.000 27.25 73.750 General

37 BPH01520 HIMADRI DAS 85.333 30.75 73.417 General

38 BPH01700 ANKITA PURAKAYASTHA 93.667 26.5 73.333 SC

39 BPH00176 SUBHAM DEY 86.333 30 73.167 General

40 BPH00583 SANGHAMITRA BASU 90.667 27.75 73.083 General

41 BPH00561 SOUVIK MONDAL 98.000 24 73.000 SC

42 BPH00655 NILABJA SARKAR 94.333 25.75 72.917 General

43 BPH01360 SOHAM CHANDRA 95.667 25 72.833 General

44 BPH00501 PRITHWISH DEY 91.333 27 72.667 General

45 BPH01456 KUNTAL PANDIT 94.667 25.25 72.583 OBC A

46 BPH01786 GOURAB HORE 93.667 25.75 72.583 OBC B

47 BPH00895 INDRAJIT GHOSH 97.000 24 72.500 General

48 BPH01755 ANWESHA BHOWMIK 98.000 23 72.000 SC

49 BPH00365 SREYASH SANKI 96.333 23.75 71.917 General

50 BPH00381 SUHA GHOSH 95.333 24.25 71.917 General

51 BPH00455 TATHAGATA JANA 97.667 23 71.833 General

52 BPH02034 MOUPALI DAS 95.667 24 71.833 SC

53 BPH00639 KOUSTAV JANA 88.000 27.75 71.750 General

54 BPH00657 SOUMYADIP DAS 95.333 24 71.667 General

55 BPH00043 NIVEDITA DUTTA 95.333 24 71.667 General

56 BPH01611 PINAKI MONDAL 99.000 22 71.500 SC

57 BPH01705 RISHABH DEBNATH 97.000 23 71.500 OBC B

58 BPH00451 MANDIRA SARKAR 92.333 25.25 71.417 SC

59 BPH01618 PARANGAM MISRA 92.667 25 71.333 General
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60 BPH00494 PRIYABRATA BHATTACHARJEE 96.333 23 71.167 General

61 BPH00395 ARKA GHOSH 83.333 29.5 71.167 OBC B

62 BPH00864 ABIR SAMANTA 96.667 22.75 71.083 General

63 BPH01260 SUJOY SAMANTA 96.667 22.5 70.833 General

64 BPH01436 SOUHARDYA RAY 96.000 22.75 70.750 General

65 BPH00066 SHAKYASINGHA MAITI 94.333 23.5 70.667 General

66 BPH00308 GAHAN CHATTOPADHYAY 94.000 23.5 70.500 General

67 BPH00040 KAULIK NANDY 92.000 24.5 70.500 General

68 BPH01888 SUBHRADEEP HAZRA 91.000 25 70.500 General

69 BPH00572 DWAIPAYAN SHIKARI 91.667 24.5 70.333 SC

70 BPH01138 SUBHAYUBRATA GANGULY 93.667 23.5 70.333 General

71 BPH00398 SURANDAM DAS 95.000 22.75 70.250 OBC B

72 BPH01261 ABHIRUP KUMAR DAS 92.333 24 70.167 SC

73 BPH01518 PRITAM JATUYA 93.333 23.5 70.167 SC

74 BPH00261 ANIK GHOSH 94.333 23 70.167 General

75 BPH00107 SK ABDUS SUKUR 91.667 24.25 70.083 OBC A

76 BPH01012 NISHA MANDAL 91.000 24.5 70.000 General

77 BPH01174 UNMESH MONDAL 85.000 27.5 70.000 General

78 BPH00448 RITAM GHOSH 92.000 24 70.000 General

79 BPH00513 NITI GHOSH 92.667 23.5 69.833 General

80 BPH00643 ABHRAJIT RATH 94.667 22.5 69.833 General

81 BPH00355 SAYAN MONDAL 94.000 22.75 69.750 General

82 BPH02061 SAHADEV MANDAL 94.000 22.75 69.750 SC

83 BPH00652 AISHIK PAUL 90.333 24.5 69.667 General

84 BPH01311 ISHANA GHOSH 94.333 22.25 69.417 General

85 BPH00977 SHIBANGSHU SEN 96.667 20.75 69.083 General

86 BPH01337 KOUSTAV DAS 92.667 22.75 69.083 General

87 BPH00207 ABHIK DAS 96.333 20.75 68.917 General

88 BPH00018 RANIT BANERJEE 90.333 23.75 68.917 General

89 BPH00219 TUHIN BAKULI 95.000 21.25 68.750 General

90 BPH00057 ANUBHAV DEY 94.667 21.25 68.583 General

91 BPH00097 ARIJIT BOSE 87.667 24.75 68.583 General

92 BPH01904 RAHUL DAS 92.667 22.25 68.583 SC

93 BPH00293 SRIJIT SAMADDAR 90.667 23.25 68.583 SC

94 BPH01857 MD AFIF AZIZ BAIDYA 84.000 26.5 68.500 OBC A

95 BPH00512 SANCHARI CHAKI 95.333 20.75 68.417 General

96 BPH01044 DEBARSHITA DAS 89.667 23.5 68.333 General

97 BPH00015 BISWARUP CHATERJEE 94.333 21 68.167 General
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98 BPH00143 SOUNAK SANTRA 87.667 24.25 68.083 SC

99 BPH01166 ARKOJYOTI GHATAK 94.667 20.25 67.583 General

100 BPH00316 ARNAB MANDAL 95.000 20 67.500 OBC B

101 BPH01913 AYESHI PANDIT 93.333 20.75 67.417 General

102 BPH00644 RITAM BHOWMIK 85.000 24.75 67.250 General

103 BPH01581 PRATYUSHA PAL 96.333 19 67.167 General

104 BPH00792 ABHIDIPTA ROY 89.000 22.5 67.000 General

105 BPH00588 ANUPAM PAL 90.333 21.75 66.917 General

106 BPH00570 BISHAL SADHU 93.333 20.25 66.917 General

107 BPH00517 PARTHASARATHI DAS 91.333 21.25 66.917 General

108 BPH01073 SRIVA PAL 90.667 21.5 66.833 General

109 BPH01104 RAJIBUL KHAN 92.667 20.5 66.833 General

110 BPH00327 DURBA BHATTACHARYYA 92.667 20.5 66.833 General

111 BPH00474 ARANYAK GOSWAMI 96.333 18.5 66.667 General

112 BPH00265 SRIJAN DUTTA 88.333 22.5 66.667 General

113 BPH00156 SOHAM DAS 95.000 18.75 66.250 SC

114 BPH00590 ARUNIMA NAYAK 97.333 17.25 65.917 General

115 BPH01216 AYAN CHAKRABORTY 86.667 22.5 65.833 General

116 BPH00324 SAYANTI PANDIT 91.667 20 65.833 General

117 BPH01036 ARKA MUKHOPADHYAY 98.000 16.75 65.750 General

118 BPH00482 SAMATA GHOSH 89.333 21 65.667 General

119 BPH00991 SAIKAT RANA 95.333 17.75 65.417 OBC B

120 BPH00042 SAIKAT GHOSH 86.667 21.75 65.083 General

121 BPH00728 ANUBHAB MUKHERJEE 91.000 19.5 65.000 General

122 BPH01368 SRIJIT KARAK 85.000 22.5 65.000 OBC B

123 BPH00333 CHANDRAYEE SARKAR 92.000 19 65.000 SC

124 BPH00292 JAY BHUNYA 97.333 16.25 64.917 General

125 BPH00626 SOUMODIPA CHAKRABORTY 94.333 17.75 64.917 General

126 BPH00608 SOURADIP MAJUMDAR 94.000 17.75 64.750 General

127 BPH00029 RAJIB HALDER 95.000 17.25 64.750 SC

128 BPH01783 ADDRIKA SAHA 74.333 27.5 64.667 SC

129 BPH00094 MRIGANKA BASAK 90.333 19.5 64.667 OBC B

130 BPH01630 BIBHU PRASAD DATTA 90.667 19.25 64.583 General

131 BPH00045 DEBADITYA CHAKRABARTI 93.333 17.75 64.417 General

132 BPH00463 RITABRITA KARMAKAR 93.000 17.75 64.250 General

133 BPH00607 DISHANI CHANDA 91.000 18.75 64.250 General

134 BPH01926 SK FARAHAN SAHID 95.333 16.5 64.167 OBC A

135 BPH00800 SANCHIT DAS 93.333 17.5 64.167 SC
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136 BPH01285 SWARNENDU PAL 98.667 14.75 64.083 General

137 BPH01704 SAMADRITA MAITY 87.667 20.25 64.083 General

138 BPH00275 BUBAI BEJ 97.000 15.5 64.000 OBC B

139 BPH00725 SOHOM NATH 93.667 17 63.833 General

140 BPH00705 RUDRAPRASAD DANDAPATH 97.333 15 63.667 General

141 BPH01101 DIDHITI BHATTACHARYYA 89.667 18.75 63.583 General

142 BPH00774 SAYAN SANTRA 93.667 16.75 63.583 General

143 BPH00063 TRIPTI MANDAL 98.333 14.25 63.417 General

144 BPH01325 NISHIKANTA SANTRA 85.667 20.5 63.333 General

145 BPH00258 MAINAK DAS 96.000 15.25 63.250 OBC B

146 BPH01492 SAGARNEEL DEBNATH 91.333 17.5 63.167 General

147 BPH00778 RISHI SANYAL 89.333 18.5 63.167 General

148 BPH01188 MANISHA BHAKTA 93.667 16.25 63.083 General

149 BPH00276 AMARTYA MANDAL 86.000 20 63.000 General

150 BPH00049 SAIKAT SAMANTA 92.000 17 63.000 General

151 BPH01328 SHREYAN HALDAR 90.000 18 63.000 SC

152 BPH01505 SIDDHARTH MONDAL 85.667 20 62.833 SC

153 BPH00603 USHOSI PAL 87.000 19.25 62.750 General

154 BPH01300 ZISHAN AFRIDI 90.000 17.75 62.750 OBC A

155 BPH00287 ARINDAM PATI 95.000 15.25 62.750 General

156 BPH00372 SANJANA MAITY 91.000 17.25 62.750 General

157 BPH01499 SUVOJIT MAITY 90.000 17.75 62.750 General

158 BPH00380 ARPAN BAIDYA 91.333 17 62.667 General

159 BPH00115 PRIYASHMITA MANDAL 91.667 16.75 62.583 General

160 BPH01681 AARNAB PAL 90.667 17.25 62.583 OBC B

161 BPH00418 RUPANJAN ROY 91.667 16.5 62.333 General

162 BPH01112 ATRI SARKAR 88.667 18 62.333 General

163 BPH00281 NAYAN DAS 92.667 16 62.333 SC

164 BPH00997 ANISH BISWAS 89.667 17.5 62.333 General

165 BPH01289 SWATIK GIRI 88.333 18 62.167 General

166 BPH00060 AKASH BASAK 94.333 15 62.167 General

167 BPH00465 MONISH GHOSH 92.333 16 62.167 OBC B

168 BPH01516 ABHILASHA SHEE 82.333 21 62.167 General

169 BPH00346 RIDDHI CHANDA 99.000 12.5 62.000 General

170 BPH00839 SAYAN KARMAKAR 87.667 18 61.833 SC

171 BPH00269 SAHELI NAYAK 91.333 16 61.667 General

172 BPH01589 SUGANDHA ROY 85.667 18.75 61.583 General

173 BPH00509 RAKHIAJ MOLLA 94.667 14.25 61.583 OBC A
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174 BPH00621 ANUSHKA NANDY 90.000 16.5 61.500 General

175 BPH01298 JOYSURYA BHOWMIK 95.000 14 61.500 General

176 BPH01062 MUMTAAZUD DEEN MAROOF 84.000 19.5 61.500 OBC A

177 BPH02052 MD IMTIAZ ISLAM 88.000 17.5 61.500 OBC A

178 BPH00452 SATYADRISHTA MANNA 94.333 14.25 61.417 General

179 BPH00119 ANIRBAN GHOSH 93.333 14.75 61.417 General

180 BPH00706 TITAS GHOSH 92.667 15 61.333 General

181 BPH01652 DIPANWITA CHAULYA 89.000 16.75 61.250 General

182 BPH01319 ARIJIT MONDAL 84.333 19 61.167 SC

183 BPH00729 PARIJAT SARKAR 93.333 14.5 61.167 OBC B

184 BPH01534 KANKANA DEY 85.333 18.5 61.167 General

185 BPH00442 JEET MAITY 92.667 14.75 61.083 General

186 BPH01219 AKASH LAHA 95.000 13.5 61.000 OBC B

187 BPH00647 SHUVODIP DAS 85.000 18.5 61.000 General

188 BPH01521 HIMADRI HALDER 91.333 15.25 60.917 General

189 BPH01987 TANMAY SAMANTA 81.667 20 60.833 General

190 BPH01939 SOUHARDYA SAM 94.000 13.75 60.750 General

191 BPH00150 ABDUL MINHAJ 89.000 16.25 60.750 General

192 BPH01282 PIJUSH PAL 81.333 20 60.667 OBC B

193 BPH00203 SAMRAGGI DHAR 94.667 13.25 60.583 General

194 BPH01395 SADAF GHANI 85.667 17.75 60.583 OBC A

195 BPH00524 SHAYAK CHAKRABORTY 90.000 15.5 60.500 General

196 BPH01277 ANKAN SAHA 93.333 13.75 60.417 SC

197 BPH01176 ANIKET MEIKAP 93.667 13.5 60.333 General

198 BPH00159 KRISHNA GOPAL PAL 91.667 14.5 60.333 OBC B

199 BPH00286 ASMITA ROY 85.667 17.5 60.333 General

200 BPH00069 BIJOYDEEP MAITRA 78.667 21 60.333 SC

201 BPH00155 CHOWDHURY ABDUL FAZRUL 89.000 15.75 60.250 General

202 BPH00680 AHELEE BASU 90.333 15 60.167 General

203 BPH01886 PRITHWISH DAS 93.667 13.25 60.083 OBC B

204 BPH01154 MD FARHAN HOQUE 89.000 15.5 60.000 OBC A

205 BPH00972 SANSKRITI RAY 85.000 17.25 59.750 SC

206 BPH01570 POULASTYA KAR 80.000 19.75 59.750 General

207 BPH00808 ROUNAK MITRA 95.667 11.75 59.583 General

208 BPH00247 ADITI KUNDU 80.667 19.25 59.583 General

209 BPH00052 SUCHANA ADHIKARI 91.333 13.75 59.417 General

210 BPH00363 SOHINI SEN 87.333 15.75 59.417 General

211 BPH00248 PRITHA KUITI 98.667 10 59.333 General
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212 BPH00720 UPOMA BHATTACHARIYA 98.000 10.25 59.250 General

213 BPH00613 SUSANTA DAS 91.000 13.75 59.250 General

214 BPH00927 ANJISHNU PAL 82.333 18 59.167 General

215 BPH00776 SUBHANKAR GHOSH 91.333 13.25 58.917 General

216 BPH00743 SREEJITA MANNA 93.667 12 58.833 General

217 BPH00550 SHRABANI SARKAR 94.000 11.75 58.750 General

218 BPH00755 UNJELA KHATUN 91.000 13.25 58.750 OBC A

219 BPH00218 SOURAJIT BASAK 86.000 15.75 58.750 General

220 BPH00075 SANTANU DEY 78.667 19.25 58.583 General

221 BPH00950 BIDISHA SARKAR 97.000 10 58.500 General

222 BPH01833 ARINDAM SARKAR 88.333 14 58.167 OBC B

223 BPH00872 SAJAL SIKDER 88.333 14 58.167 SC

224 BPH01510 RAMESH GARAI 94.000 11 58.000 General

225 BPH00569 SOUMI SAMAI 97.000 9.5 58.000 General

226 BPH01714 GOURAB MANDAL 96.333 9.75 57.917 General

227 BPH00790 SOHAM PAUL 93.333 11.25 57.917 General

228 BPH00190 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY 91.333 12.25 57.917 General

229 BPH00867 RISHAV JANA 94.667 10.5 57.833 OBC B

230 BPH01000 NILOY GHOSH 84.667 15.5 57.833 OBC B

231 BPH01661 ANITA MAHATO 87.000 14.25 57.750 OBC B

232 BPH01693 PRALAY GHOSH GHOSH 87.000 14.25 57.750 General

233 BPH00358 JYOTIPRIYA MALLICK 83.000 16.25 57.750 OBC B

234 BPH01077 SOMSUBHRA BISWAS 93.667 10.75 57.583 SC

235 BPH00369 ARITRA PANDIT 93.667 10.5 57.333 SC

236 BPH00885 SUSOVAN MAITY 83.667 15.5 57.333 General

237 BPH01633 ARATRIKA DAS 88.667 13 57.333 General

238 BPH01394 SARBAJAYA RAUT 90.000 12.25 57.250 General

239 BPH00149 ANISH KUMAR PAL 89.000 12.75 57.250 General

240 BPH01860 MIHIR BARMAN 93.333 10.5 57.167 SC

241 BPH00359 SAHASRANGSHU ROY 86.667 13.75 57.083 SC

242 BPH00477 ANIRBAN CHAKRABORTY 85.667 14.25 57.083 General

243 BPH00047 SUVADEEP SHAW 95.000 9.5 57.000 General

244 BPH00126 ANKUR MANDAL 96.000 9 57.000 General

245 BPH01264 BITAN KUMAR GHOSH 92.000 11 57.000 OBC B

246 BPH00992 SOUGATA SARKAR 88.000 13 57.000 SC

247 BPH00178 DIPAN GHORAI 97.333 8.25 56.917 General

248 BPH00697 ISTAQUE MONDAL 83.333 15.25 56.917 OBC A

249 BPH01805 PAMELI GHOSH 90.667 11.5 56.833 General
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250 BPH01832 SHREYASI BARUI 83.667 15 56.833 SC

251 BPH00434 SHREYA MUKHERJEE 90.000 11.75 56.750 General

252 BPH01785 ANINDYA CHOWDHURY 81.000 16.25 56.750 General

253 BPH01540 SAYAN DATTA 77.000 18.25 56.750 General

254 BPH01600 SRIJAK GORAI 92.667 10.25 56.583 OBC B

255 BPH01543 SUPRATIM DAS 70.000 21.5 56.500 SC

256 BPH01557 KANISHKA RAVA 82.000 15.5 56.500 ST

257 BPH00046 AYAN PAL 91.333 10.75 56.417 General

258 BPH00223 SWARNABHA HALDER 72.333 20 56.167 SC

259 BPH00356 DEBMALYA MONDAL 92.667 9.75 56.083 General

260 BPH00022 PIYALI SINHAMAHAPATRA 93.667 9.25 56.083 General

261 BPH01389 SUBHRADEEP MONDAL 82.667 14.75 56.083 General

262 BPH01201 MD HASANUR RAHAMAN 92.000 10 56.000 OBC A

263 BPH00920 TIRTHANKAR BISWAS 85.000 13.5 56.000 OBC B

264 BPH00378 SUPRIYA SAMANTA 84.000 14 56.000 General

265 BPH01437 ARITRA SAHA 97.333 7.25 55.917 SC

266 BPH01809 APURBA GHOSH 96.000 7.75 55.750 General

267 BPH00153 AMINA KHATOON 86.000 12.75 55.750 General

268 BPH01552 ANTAJUL SHAIKH 90.000 10.5 55.500 OBC A

269 BPH01424 ZINAT SANFUI 87.000 12 55.500 General

270 BPH01398 ANIRBAN BANERJEE 85.333 12.75 55.417 General

271 BPH00090 SRIJA BANERJEE 93.333 8.75 55.417 General

272 BPH00244 SUSMITA BHAKAT 91.667 9.5 55.333 General

273 BPH00367 RISHAV ROY 88.000 11.25 55.250 General

274 BPH00881 RUPA HALDER 83.000 13.75 55.250 SC

275 BPH00699 DIPAK KUMAR SAHU 87.667 11.25 55.083 OBC B

276 BPH00995 SUBHRADEEP JANA 93.000 8.5 55.000 General

277 BPH00122 ASHIF ALI 89.000 10.5 55.000 OBC A

278 BPH01775 KOYEL MANDAL 88.333 10.75 54.917 General

279 BPH00141 SUBHASIS PAL 86.667 11.5 54.833 OBC B

280 BPH00202 SHANTANU GANAI 91.667 9 54.833 OBC B

281 BPH00445 SATASREE MITRA 85.000 12.25 54.750 General

282 BPH00012 SAYAN GAYEN 88.000 10.75 54.750 SC

283 BPH01920 RAMRENU MANDAL 89.667 9.75 54.583 General

284 BPH00866 ARPITA GHOSH 85.667 11.75 54.583 OBC B

285 BPH00427 BIKRAMJIT DAS 94.667 7 54.333 OBC B

286 BPH00348 ANKAN PRADHAN 77.667 15.5 54.333 General

287 BPH01515 SWATI DEY 90.000 9.25 54.250 General

Physics- 8



288 BPH00805 FARID ANJU HASAN 83.000 12.75 54.250 OBC A

289 BPH01322 ANKAN MISHRA 88.667 9.75 54.083 General

290 BPH00834 JHARNA KISKU 89.000 9.5 54.000 ST

291 BPH00431 SOHAM AHMED MOLLA 85.000 11.5 54.000 OBC A

292 BPH00748 ANOY BISWAS 90.333 8.75 53.917 SC

293 BPH00585 ANISH KOTAL 78.333 14.75 53.917 SC

294 BPH00487 RUDRAJA BASU 86.667 10.5 53.833 General

295 BPH00058 SAPTASWA ROY 87.000 10.25 53.750 General

296 BPH01697 ABUL BASAR MD YOUNUS 84.333 11.5 53.667 General

297 BPH01710 RAHUL GHOSH 93.667 6.75 53.583 General

298 BPH00789 ARKAPRAVA MONDAL 91.000 8 53.500 SC

299 BPH00961 RUDRA ROY 90.000 8.5 53.500 SC

300 BPH00041 FARHANA KHAN 85.333 10.75 53.417 OBC A

301 BPH01233 ABDUL NAJAF 84.333 11.25 53.417 OBC A

302 BPH00709 MANDRITA PAUL 86.667 10 53.333 General

303 BPH00528 TRISHA SEN 79.667 13.5 53.333 General

304 BPH00349 PRADIPTA MITRA 94.000 6.25 53.250 General

305 BPH00552 NANDINI MUKHERJEE 88.000 9.25 53.250 General

306 BPH01401 ANWESHA SAMANTA 95.667 5.25 53.083 General

307 BPH00011 SUPRIYA PAUL 92.667 6.75 53.083 General

308 BPH00166 ANIRBAN JANA 91.000 7.5 53.000 General

309 BPH00646 DEBRAJ DEBNATH 82.333 11.75 52.917 OBC B

310 BPH00430 KRIPASINDHU RAY 84.667 10.5 52.833 General

311 BPH00481 JAYANTANUJ BISWAS 79.667 13 52.833 General

312 BPH01621 SOUMEN DAS 85.667 10 52.833 General

313 BPH00631 SOUMYADEEP KAR 91.000 7.25 52.750 OBC B

314 BPH00713 SHIRSHAK DAS 83.000 11.25 52.750 General

315 BPH00551 SOHAM PAUL 88.333 8.5 52.667 OBC B

316 BPH01015 SANCHITA MANNA 88.333 8.5 52.667 General

317 BPH01768 KIRAN SHANKAR MAITY 93.333 6 52.667 General

318 BPH00751 MOHAMMAD TWASEEN RAZA 86.333 9.5 52.667 OBC A

319 BPH00557 SHAYAN PAUL 83.667 10.75 52.583 General

320 BPH00719 JAHIRA KULSUM 92.333 6.25 52.417 OBC A

321 BPH01513 WRIDDHI HAZRA 83.333 10.75 52.417 General

322 BPH00887 SUBRATA SARDAR 84.333 10.25 52.417 ST

323 BPH01689 SUDIPTA PARIA 96.667 4 52.333 General

324 BPH01425 RANIK BISWAS 82.000 11.25 52.250 SC

325 BPH01923 AFTAB MONDAL 85.333 9.5 52.167 OBC A
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326 BPH00142 SK MD RAMIJ IKBAL 80.333 12 52.167 OBC A

327 BPH00220 AVIJIT CHAKRABORTY 91.000 6.5 52.000 General

328 BPH01514 TANAY CHANDRA ROY 92.333 5.75 51.917 SC

329 BPH00832 TOUKIR AMAN 84.667 9.5 51.833 OBC A

330 BPH01784 SUBHADEEP SEN 81.000 11.25 51.750 OBC B

331 BPH00712 RATNAPURNA HALDER 81.333 11 51.667 OBC B

332 BPH00764 SUMA PARVIN 82.667 10.25 51.583 OBC A

333 BPH01650 ARNAB MAITY 93.000 5 51.500 General

334 BPH01291 SANTANU GARAI 93.333 4.75 51.417 OBC B

335 BPH00967 SK SAMIUL HQ 77.333 12.75 51.417 OBC A

336 BPH00253 ANWESHA MANDAL 87.667 7.5 51.333 General

337 BPH00335 PRITAM PAL 85.667 8.5 51.333 OBC B

338 BPH01105 MOUSOM KOLEY 97.000 2.75 51.250 General

339 BPH00437 AMAN PRAMANIK 84.000 9.25 51.250 General

340 BPH00328 JIT SANA 85.333 8.5 51.167 SC

341 BPH00638 NABEGA UNAM 88.667 6.75 51.083 OBC A

342 BPH00236 PURBASHA PATRA 94.000 4 51.000 General

343 BPH00534 PARAMBRATA PAL 88.000 6.75 50.750 OBC B

344 BPH01702 SMRITIKA JANA 89.333 6 50.667 General

345 BPH00760 SAMIMA HOQUE 73.333 14 50.667 OBC A

346 BPH00794 ABHIJAT SARKAR 89.667 5.75 50.583 OBC B

347 BPH00945 URBEE KHAN 86.000 7.5 50.500 General

348 BPH00665 SANJUKTA PRAMANIK 88.000 6.5 50.500 SC

349 BPH00565 MEGHLA MAJHI 79.000 11 50.500 General

350 BPH01662 SNIGDHA DAS 76.000 12.5 50.500 SC

351 BPH00249 PRITAM MONDAL 88.000 6.5 50.500 SC

352 BPH00234 BIDISHA PATRA 91.333 4.75 50.417 General

353 BPH01312 RUKSAR PARVIN 88.333 6.25 50.417 General

354 BPH01108 AMITES MULA 94.000 3.25 50.250 General

355 BPH01479 SAYAK MANDAL 88.333 6 50.167 SC

356 BPH00926 SUBHRAJIT DAS 75.333 12.5 50.167 OBC B

357 BPH01819 AKASH SAHA 91.667 4.25 50.083 General

358 BPH02011 SAYAN SAMANTA 82.667 8.75 50.083 General

359 BPH01097 AMIT BHOWMIK 80.667 9.75 50.083 SC

360 BPH00144 SREETAM BISWAS 82.000 9 50.000 SC

361 BPH00123 SHREYA GHOSH 78.000 11 50.000 General

362 BPH02006 ARYADIPTA TARAFDAR 91.333 4.25 49.917 General

363 BPH02021 SHAHIN AKHTAR 75.333 12.25 49.917 OBC A
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364 BPH00422 NILANJANA DATTA 82.667 8.5 49.833 General

365 BPH01799 SAMPURNA BANERJEE 84.000 7.75 49.750 General

366 BPH00172 KRISHANU HOWLY 82.000 8.75 49.750 SC

367 BPH00612 ISHAN CHAKRABORTY 77.000 11.25 49.750 General

368 BPH00703 SANJU DEB 89.333 5 49.667 General

369 BPH00407 FALGUNI DEY 84.333 7.5 49.667 General

370 BPH00826 SUVAM SUNDAR JANA 96.667 1.25 49.583 SC

371 BPH00024 SAHIL SK 89.000 5 49.500 General

372 BPH00846 ADITI MONDAL 84.000 7.25 49.250 SC

373 BPH00361 SOURAJIT PATRA 91.333 3.5 49.167 General

374 BPH00160 DEBDULAL SAHA 90.333 4 49.167 SC

375 BPH00547 DEBAJYOTI BHAKTA 95.667 1.25 49.083 General

376 BPH00257 TRIPARNA GHOSH 84.667 6.75 49.083 OBC B

377 BPH00485 ARINA MAITI 89.667 4 48.833 OBC B

378 BPH01280 SHYAMPADA GHORAI 90.000 3.75 48.750 SC

379 BPH01965 SHAMAYITA MANDAL 80.000 8.75 48.750 General

380 BPH00825 SUKLA MAITI 82.333 7.5 48.667 General

381 BPH01173 SAMUDRA MITRA 84.333 6.5 48.667 General

382 BPH01694 PAYEL RANI SAHOO 96.667 0.25 48.583 OBC B

383 BPH00568 SOUVIK BISWAS 94.667 1.25 48.583 General

384 BPH01324 ISHANT RAHAMAN 79.667 8.75 48.583 General

385 BPH01009 SUMAN DAS 84.667 6.25 48.583 OBC B

386 BPH01953 AKASH MONDAL 80.667 8.25 48.583 General

387 BPH00232 TRISHA BARMAN 91.000 3 48.500 SC

388 BPH00376 PURUSOTTAM CHATTERJEE 83.000 7 48.500 General

389 BPH00089 SUJAL SHILL 86.667 5 48.333 OBC B

390 BPH00134 SOUMALYA MONDAL 79.667 8.5 48.333 General

391 BPH00414 ARNAB BANERJEE 86.333 5 48.167 General

392 BPH00419 BANASREE DAS 78.667 8.75 48.083 SC

393 BPH00765 SK TAIMUR JAMAN 87.000 4.5 48.000 OBC A

394 BPH00830 SARFARAJ AHMED 86.000 5 48.000 OBC B

395 BPH02031 SUPARNO KONER 81.333 7.25 47.917 General

396 BPH00633 SULAGNA DEY 78.667 8.5 47.833 General

397 BPH00799 TUHIN GHOSH 85.333 5 47.667 OBC B

398 BPH00044 SUMIT SAHOO 89.667 2.75 47.583 General

399 BPH01901 SHRIYA HAZRA 80.000 7.5 47.500 SC

400 BPH01727 ARITRA SARDAR 84.333 5.25 47.417 General

401 BPH01047 SUBIR MANDAL 91.667 1.5 47.333 SC
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402 BPH00745 ISITA MAITY 84.667 5 47.333 General

403 BPH00682 SAYANTI SAHOO 91.667 1.25 47.083 OBC B

404 BPH00851 SOUMOJIT KAR 77.667 8.25 47.083 General

405 BPH01382 PARTHO PROTIM GANGULY 77.667 8.25 47.083 General

406 BPH00507 UDITA BOSE 89.000 2.5 47.000 General

407 BPH00438 ASIF ALI 83.000 5.5 47.000 General

408 BPH00229 SWAPNIL ACHARJEE 75.000 9.5 47.000 General

409 BPH00527 ANKIT DEY 74.000 10 47.000 SC

410 BPH01393 TIRTHANKAR CHAKRABORTY 84.333 4.75 46.917 General

411 BPH00023 KINGKAR HALDER 90.000 1.75 46.750 SC

412 BPH00739 JAYDIP MANDAL 89.000 2.25 46.750 SC

413 BPH01026 PRADIPTA MANDAL 86.000 3.75 46.750 General

414 BPH00256 KULSUM PARVEEN 79.000 7.25 46.750 OBC A

415 BPH01532 ABHIRUP PATRA 85.667 3.75 46.583 OBC B

416 BPH00549 SAYANTAN GHOSH 79.667 6.75 46.583 General

417 BPH01392 PAROMITA MALLICK 82.667 5.25 46.583 General

418 BPH00734 RAKIB UDDIN SEIKH 87.667 2.5 46.333 OBC A

419 BPH00996 ANKITA ADHIKARY 78.333 7 46.167 General

420 BPH00371 ABHIRUPA MANDAL 83.000 4.5 46.000 General

421 BPH01449 ARNI MAITY 85.333 3.25 45.917 General

422 BPH00416 PRATITI SARDAR 92.667 -0.5 45.833 SC

423 BPH01955 ISHAN CHATTERJEE 80.000 5.75 45.750 General

424 BPH00497 SUPARNA GHOSH 84.333 3.5 45.667 General

425 BPH01263 JABA MANDAL 80.333 5.5 45.667 SC

426 BPH01937 RAMIT KUMAR DUTTA 78.667 6.25 45.583 OBC B

427 BPH00530 ANISHA NANDI 77.667 6.75 45.583 General

428 BPH00627 SAMINUL ISLAM 84.333 3.25 45.417 OBC A

429 BPH00741 IZAZ AHAMED BAIDYA 81.667 4.5 45.333 OBC A

430 BPH02065 SOUVIK GHOSH 83.000 3.75 45.250 General

431 BPH01199 BISHAL BARAI 71.333 9.5 45.167 SC

432 BPH01358 PALLAB KUMAR HAIT 77.333 6.5 45.167 SC

433 BPH02015 ATRAYEE MUNSHI 75.667 7.25 45.083 General

434 BPH01643 SARTHAK SENGUPTA 77.333 6.25 44.917 General

435 BPH00566 SHUBHRADEEP DAS 80.333 4.75 44.917 General

436 BPH00462 ANKUR MAITY 83.000 3.25 44.750 General

437 BPH01907 AMRITA PRAMANIK 78.000 5.75 44.750 OBC B

438 BPH01890 RABINDRA NATH TUDU 56.667 16.25 44.583 ST

439 BPH01896 MD IBTIKAR RAHAMAN 85.667 1.5 44.333 OBC A
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440 BPH00016 PARAMBRATA SANYAL 78.000 5 44.000 General

441 BPH00196 KOUSTAV ADHIKARY 87.333 0.25 43.917 General

442 BPH00180 NOURIN ISLAM 76.667 5.5 43.833 OBC A

443 BPH00226 PRAJNA PARH 84.667 1.5 43.833 OBC B

444 BPH01274 SUBHRAJYOTI MANDAL 76.333 5.5 43.667 SC

445 BPH00300 ANJAN KUMAR MAITY 86.667 0.25 43.583 OBC B

446 BPH00493 SAHEB MONDAL 75.667 5.75 43.583 SC

447 BPH00563 SOUMILI BHUNIA 81.667 2.5 43.333 General

448 BPH01609 SAIKAT MONDAL 66.667 10 43.333 SC

449 BPH01310 REJWAL RAI 78.333 3.75 42.917 OBC B

450 BPH00910 AFNAN MONDAL 70.667 7.5 42.833 OBC A

451 BPH01899 FAIYAZ HOSSAIN 72.000 6.75 42.750 OBC A

452 BPH00054 ANKIT DEY 76.333 4.5 42.667 General

453 BPH01471 SHIBARGHYA BANERJEE 80.333 2.25 42.417 General

454 BPH00165 SUJAY SARDAR 84.667 0 42.333 SC

455 BPH01811 PARSHEY ITTAH HEMBRAM 80.333 2 42.167 ST

456 BPH00263 AURKO CHATTERJEE 79.000 2.5 42.000 General

457 BPH00456 SRIJITA CHATTERJEE 77.667 3 41.833 General

458 BPH00473 ANKITA MAHATA 68.667 7.5 41.833 OBC B

459 BPH00072 RAJA CHAKRABORTY 81.333 1 41.667 General

460 BPH02038 NIRUPAMA RAY 71.333 6 41.667 SC

461 BPH01441 SOUGATA KARMAKAR 71.333 6 41.667 OBC B

462 BPH00146 ROMIT LASKAR 84.333 -0.5 41.667 General

463 BPH00460 JAYASHREE DAS 80.667 1.25 41.583 General

464 BPH00098 AVIK PALUI 77.333 2.75 41.417 OBC B

465 BPH00055 DIBYENDU KUMAR PAL 84.000 -0.75 41.250 OBC B

466 BPH01175 ANI PRINCE 75.667 3 40.833 OBC A

467 BPH01081 RAHUL SAHA 70.667 5.25 40.583 SC

468 BPH01789 DEBLEENA GHOSH 75.000 3 40.500 General

469 BPH00027 SAYAN SINHAMAHAPATRA 79.333 0 39.667 General

470 BPH00081 SOUVIK KAYAL 86.667 -3.75 39.583 General

471 BPH01903 ARGHA SARKAR 69.667 4.5 39.333 SC

472 BPH01679 BARNAMAY SARKAR 75.667 1 38.833 SC

473 BPH00210 ANURAG BHUIMALI 74.667 1 38.333 SC

474 BPH00400 PINAKEE RANJAN MONDAL 75.333 0.25 37.917 SC

475 BPH00028 SOUMYAJIT SARDAR 61.333 6.75 37.417 ST

476 BPH00074 KOYEL PAIRA 74.000 0 37.000 OBC B

477 BPH00511 AYUSH DAS 67.667 1.75 35.583 SC
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478 BPH01354 ANIK RAHA 73.333 -2.5 34.167 General

479 BPH00472 SAGNIK MONDAL 59.333 2.5 32.167 SC
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West Bengal H. S. Council SCSC

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 BPH00610 SOUVIK DAS 92.333 35.25 81.417

2 BPH00580 ABHI MONDAL 98.000 30.25 79.250

3 BPH00484 SAYAN MONDAL 96.667 27.75 76.083

4 BPH01700 ANKITA PURAKAYASTHA 93.667 26.5 73.333

5 BPH00561 SOUVIK MONDAL 98.000 24 73.000

6 BPH01755 ANWESHA BHOWMIK 98.000 23 72.000

7 BPH02034 MOUPALI DAS 95.667 24 71.833

8 BPH01611 PINAKI MONDAL 99.000 22 71.500

9 BPH00451 MANDIRA SARKAR 92.333 25.25 71.417

10 BPH00572 DWAIPAYAN SHIKARI 91.667 24.5 70.333

11 BPH01261 ABHIRUP KUMAR DAS 92.333 24 70.167

12 BPH01518 PRITAM JATUYA 93.333 23.5 70.167

13 BPH02061 SAHADEV MANDAL 94.000 22.75 69.750

14 BPH01904 RAHUL DAS 92.667 22.25 68.583

15 BPH00293 SRIJIT SAMADDAR 90.667 23.25 68.583

16 BPH00143 SOUNAK SANTRA 87.667 24.25 68.083

17 BPH00156 SOHAM DAS 95.000 18.75 66.250

18 BPH00333 CHANDRAYEE SARKAR 92.000 19 65.000

19 BPH00029 RAJIB HALDER 95.000 17.25 64.750

20 BPH01783 ADDRIKA SAHA 74.333 27.5 64.667

21 BPH00800 SANCHIT DAS 93.333 17.5 64.167

22 BPH01328 SHREYAN HALDAR 90.000 18 63.000

23 BPH01505 SIDDHARTH MONDAL 85.667 20 62.833

24 BPH00281 NAYAN DAS 92.667 16 62.333

25 BPH00839 SAYAN KARMAKAR 87.667 18 61.833

26 BPH01319 ARIJIT MONDAL 84.333 19 61.167

27 BPH01277 ANKAN SAHA 93.333 13.75 60.417

28 BPH00069 BIJOYDEEP MAITRA 78.667 21 60.333

29 BPH00972 SANSKRITI RAY 85.000 17.25 59.750

30 BPH00872 SAJAL SIKDER 88.333 14 58.167

31 BPH01077 SOMSUBHRA BISWAS 93.667 10.75 57.583

32 BPH00369 ARITRA PANDIT 93.667 10.5 57.333

33 BPH01860 MIHIR BARMAN 93.333 10.5 57.167

34 BPH00359 SAHASRANGSHU ROY 86.667 13.75 57.083
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35 BPH00992 SOUGATA SARKAR 88.000 13 57.000

36 BPH01832 SHREYASI BARUI 83.667 15 56.833

37 BPH01543 SUPRATIM DAS 70.000 21.5 56.500

38 BPH00223 SWARNABHA HALDER 72.333 20 56.167

39 BPH01437 ARITRA SAHA 97.333 7.25 55.917

40 BPH00881 RUPA HALDER 83.000 13.75 55.250

41 BPH00012 SAYAN GAYEN 88.000 10.75 54.750

42 BPH00748 ANOY BISWAS 90.333 8.75 53.917

43 BPH00585 ANISH KOTAL 78.333 14.75 53.917

44 BPH00789 ARKAPRAVA MONDAL 91.000 8 53.500

45 BPH00961 RUDRA ROY 90.000 8.5 53.500

46 BPH01425 RANIK BISWAS 82.000 11.25 52.250

47 BPH01514 TANAY CHANDRA ROY 92.333 5.75 51.917

48 BPH00328 JIT SANA 85.333 8.5 51.167

49 BPH00665 SANJUKTA PRAMANIK 88.000 6.5 50.500

50 BPH01662 SNIGDHA DAS 76.000 12.5 50.500

51 BPH00249 PRITAM MONDAL 88.000 6.5 50.500

52 BPH01479 SAYAK MANDAL 88.333 6 50.167

53 BPH01097 AMIT BHOWMIK 80.667 9.75 50.083

54 BPH00144 SREETAM BISWAS 82.000 9 50.000

55 BPH00172 KRISHANU HOWLY 82.000 8.75 49.750

56 BPH00826 SUVAM SUNDAR JANA 96.667 1.25 49.583

57 BPH00846 ADITI MONDAL 84.000 7.25 49.250

58 BPH00160 DEBDULAL SAHA 90.333 4 49.167

59 BPH01280 SHYAMPADA GHORAI 90.000 3.75 48.750

60 BPH00232 TRISHA BARMAN 91.000 3 48.500

61 BPH00419 BANASREE DAS 78.667 8.75 48.083

62 BPH01901 SHRIYA HAZRA 80.000 7.5 47.500

63 BPH01047 SUBIR MANDAL 91.667 1.5 47.333

64 BPH00527 ANKIT DEY 74.000 10 47.000

65 BPH00023 KINGKAR HALDER 90.000 1.75 46.750

66 BPH00739 JAYDIP MANDAL 89.000 2.25 46.750

67 BPH00416 PRATITI SARDAR 92.667 -0.5 45.833

68 BPH01263 JABA MANDAL 80.333 5.5 45.667

69 BPH01199 BISHAL BARAI 71.333 9.5 45.167

70 BPH01358 PALLAB KUMAR HAIT 77.333 6.5 45.167

71 BPH01274 SUBHRAJYOTI MANDAL 76.333 5.5 43.667

72 BPH00493 SAHEB MONDAL 75.667 5.75 43.583
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73 BPH01609 SAIKAT MONDAL 66.667 10 43.333

74 BPH00165 SUJAY SARDAR 84.667 0 42.333

75 BPH02038 NIRUPAMA RAY 71.333 6 41.667

76 BPH01081 RAHUL SAHA 70.667 5.25 40.583

77 BPH01903 ARGHA SARKAR 69.667 4.5 39.333

78 BPH01679 BARNAMAY SARKAR 75.667 1 38.833

79 BPH00210 ANURAG BHUIMALI 74.667 1 38.333

80 BPH00400 PINAKEE RANJAN MONDAL 75.333 0.25 37.917

81 BPH00511 AYUSH DAS 67.667 1.75 35.583

82 BPH00472 SAGNIK MONDAL 59.333 2.5 32.167

West Bengal H. S. Council STST

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 BPH01557 KANISHKA RAVA 82.000 15.5 56.500

2 BPH00834 JHARNA KISKU 89.000 9.5 54.000

3 BPH00887 SUBRATA SARDAR 84.333 10.25 52.417

4 BPH01811 PARSHEY ITTAH HEMBRAM 80.333 2 42.167

5 BPH00028 SOUMYAJIT SARDAR 61.333 6.75 37.417
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West Bengal H. S. Council OBC AOBC A

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 BPH01655 ARSAD ALI MONDAL 97.000 26.25 74.750

2 BPH01456 KUNTAL PANDIT 94.667 25.25 72.583

3 BPH00107 SK ABDUS SUKUR 91.667 24.25 70.083

4 BPH01857 MD AFIF AZIZ BAIDYA 84.000 26.5 68.500

5 BPH01926 SK FARAHAN SAHID 95.333 16.5 64.167

6 BPH01300 ZISHAN AFRIDI 90.000 17.75 62.750

7 BPH00509 RAKHIAJ MOLLA 94.667 14.25 61.583

8 BPH01062 MUMTAAZUD DEEN MAROOF 84.000 19.5 61.500

9 BPH02052 MD IMTIAZ ISLAM 88.000 17.5 61.500

10 BPH01395 SADAF GHANI 85.667 17.75 60.583

11 BPH01154 MD FARHAN HOQUE 89.000 15.5 60.000

12 BPH00755 UNJELA KHATUN 91.000 13.25 58.750

13 BPH00697 ISTAQUE MONDAL 83.333 15.25 56.917

14 BPH01201 MD HASANUR RAHAMAN 92.000 10 56.000

15 BPH01552 ANTAJUL SHAIKH 90.000 10.5 55.500

16 BPH00122 ASHIF ALI 89.000 10.5 55.000

17 BPH00805 FARID ANJU HASAN 83.000 12.75 54.250

18 BPH00431 SOHAM AHMED MOLLA 85.000 11.5 54.000

19 BPH00041 FARHANA KHAN 85.333 10.75 53.417

20 BPH01233 ABDUL NAJAF 84.333 11.25 53.417

21 BPH00751 MOHAMMAD TWASEEN RAZA 86.333 9.5 52.667

22 BPH00719 JAHIRA KULSUM 92.333 6.25 52.417

23 BPH01923 AFTAB MONDAL 85.333 9.5 52.167

24 BPH00142 SK MD RAMIJ IKBAL 80.333 12 52.167

25 BPH00832 TOUKIR AMAN 84.667 9.5 51.833

26 BPH00764 SUMA PARVIN 82.667 10.25 51.583

27 BPH00967 SK SAMIUL HQ 77.333 12.75 51.417

28 BPH00638 NABEGA UNAM 88.667 6.75 51.083

29 BPH00760 SAMIMA HOQUE 73.333 14 50.667

30 BPH02021 SHAHIN AKHTAR 75.333 12.25 49.917

31 BPH00765 SK TAIMUR JAMAN 87.000 4.5 48.000

32 BPH00256 KULSUM PARVEEN 79.000 7.25 46.750

33 BPH00734 RAKIB UDDIN SEIKH 87.667 2.5 46.333

34 BPH00627 SAMINUL ISLAM 84.333 3.25 45.417
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35 BPH00741 IZAZ AHAMED BAIDYA 81.667 4.5 45.333

36 BPH01896 MD IBTIKAR RAHAMAN 85.667 1.5 44.333

37 BPH00180 NOURIN ISLAM 76.667 5.5 43.833

38 BPH00910 AFNAN MONDAL 70.667 7.5 42.833

39 BPH01899 FAIYAZ HOSSAIN 72.000 6.75 42.750

40 BPH01175 ANI PRINCE 75.667 3 40.833
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West Bengal H. S. Council OBC BOBC B

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 BPH00969 SUSHYAM PAUL 94.000 34.5 81.500

2 BPH01463 ARGHYA BISWAS 95.667 31 78.833

3 BPH01357 ARNAB MANDAL 93.333 31.25 77.917

4 BPH00278 CHIRANTAN PAUL 96.000 29.5 77.500

5 BPH01411 TRIDEEP ROY 95.667 26.25 74.083

6 BPH01786 GOURAB HORE 93.667 25.75 72.583

7 BPH01705 RISHABH DEBNATH 97.000 23 71.500

8 BPH00395 ARKA GHOSH 83.333 29.5 71.167

9 BPH00398 SURANDAM DAS 95.000 22.75 70.250

10 BPH00316 ARNAB MANDAL 95.000 20 67.500

11 BPH00991 SAIKAT RANA 95.333 17.75 65.417

12 BPH01368 SRIJIT KARAK 85.000 22.5 65.000

13 BPH00094 MRIGANKA BASAK 90.333 19.5 64.667

14 BPH00275 BUBAI BEJ 97.000 15.5 64.000

15 BPH00258 MAINAK DAS 96.000 15.25 63.250

16 BPH01681 AARNAB PAL 90.667 17.25 62.583

17 BPH00465 MONISH GHOSH 92.333 16 62.167

18 BPH00729 PARIJAT SARKAR 93.333 14.5 61.167

19 BPH01219 AKASH LAHA 95.000 13.5 61.000

20 BPH01282 PIJUSH PAL 81.333 20 60.667

21 BPH00159 KRISHNA GOPAL PAL 91.667 14.5 60.333

22 BPH01886 PRITHWISH DAS 93.667 13.25 60.083

23 BPH01833 ARINDAM SARKAR 88.333 14 58.167

24 BPH00867 RISHAV JANA 94.667 10.5 57.833

25 BPH01000 NILOY GHOSH 84.667 15.5 57.833

26 BPH01661 ANITA MAHATO 87.000 14.25 57.750

27 BPH00358 JYOTIPRIYA MALLICK 83.000 16.25 57.750

28 BPH01264 BITAN KUMAR GHOSH 92.000 11 57.000

29 BPH01600 SRIJAK GORAI 92.667 10.25 56.583

30 BPH00920 TIRTHANKAR BISWAS 85.000 13.5 56.000

31 BPH00699 DIPAK KUMAR SAHU 87.667 11.25 55.083

32 BPH00141 SUBHASIS PAL 86.667 11.5 54.833

33 BPH00202 SHANTANU GANAI 91.667 9 54.833

34 BPH00866 ARPITA GHOSH 85.667 11.75 54.583
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35 BPH00427 BIKRAMJIT DAS 94.667 7 54.333

36 BPH00646 DEBRAJ DEBNATH 82.333 11.75 52.917

37 BPH00631 SOUMYADEEP KAR 91.000 7.25 52.750

38 BPH00551 SOHAM PAUL 88.333 8.5 52.667

39 BPH01784 SUBHADEEP SEN 81.000 11.25 51.750

40 BPH00712 RATNAPURNA HALDER 81.333 11 51.667

41 BPH01291 SANTANU GARAI 93.333 4.75 51.417

42 BPH00335 PRITAM PAL 85.667 8.5 51.333

43 BPH00534 PARAMBRATA PAL 88.000 6.75 50.750

44 BPH00794 ABHIJAT SARKAR 89.667 5.75 50.583

45 BPH00926 SUBHRAJIT DAS 75.333 12.5 50.167

46 BPH00257 TRIPARNA GHOSH 84.667 6.75 49.083

47 BPH00485 ARINA MAITI 89.667 4 48.833

48 BPH01694 PAYEL RANI SAHOO 96.667 0.25 48.583

49 BPH01009 SUMAN DAS 84.667 6.25 48.583

50 BPH00089 SUJAL SHILL 86.667 5 48.333

51 BPH00830 SARFARAJ AHMED 86.000 5 48.000

52 BPH00799 TUHIN GHOSH 85.333 5 47.667

53 BPH00682 SAYANTI SAHOO 91.667 1.25 47.083

54 BPH01532 ABHIRUP PATRA 85.667 3.75 46.583

55 BPH01937 RAMIT KUMAR DUTTA 78.667 6.25 45.583

56 BPH01907 AMRITA PRAMANIK 78.000 5.75 44.750

57 BPH00226 PRAJNA PARH 84.667 1.5 43.833

58 BPH00300 ANJAN KUMAR MAITY 86.667 0.25 43.583

59 BPH01310 REJWAL RAI 78.333 3.75 42.917

60 BPH00473 ANKITA MAHATA 68.667 7.5 41.833

61 BPH01441 SOUGATA KARMAKAR 71.333 6 41.667

62 BPH00098 AVIK PALUI 77.333 2.75 41.417

63 BPH00055 DIBYENDU KUMAR PAL 84.000 -0.75 41.250

64 BPH00074 KOYEL PAIRA 74.000 0 37.000
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Other Boards General

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Category

1 BPH00844 RAJ MUKHOPADHYAY 96.667 41.5 89.833 General

2 BPH01522 ABHIRUP ADHIKARY 97.000 40.25 88.750 General

3 BPH01648 SHUBHAM SAHA 98.333 36.25 85.417 SC

4 BPH01262 SHREYA GANGULY 98.000 35.5 84.500 General

5 BPH01818 SHANTONU DUTTA 96.667 34.5 82.833 General

6 BPH00842 SHUBHAM KUMAR GHOSH 96.000 34.5 82.500 General

7 BPH01851 SURJO GHOSH 96.333 34.25 82.417 General

8 BPH01066 SUSNATA CHATTOPADHYAY 96.000 34.25 82.250 General

9 BPH01569 SARTHAK BAISYA SAHA 97.667 33.25 82.083 General

10 BPH01248 ABISHANKA NASKAR 99.000 31.75 81.250 SC

11 BPH00838 RUPAM ROY 99.667 29.5 79.333 General

12 BPH01267 SAMYAKBRATA BISWAS 97.333 30.5 79.167 General

13 BPH01061 DIBYAJYOTI MANDAL 98.333 29.75 78.917 General

14 BPH01419 SAYAN BHOWMIK 96.667 30.5 78.833 General

15 BPH00935 SAMBUDDHA SARKAR 91.667 33 78.833 General

16 BPH01947 SOHAM CHATTERJEE 97.000 30 78.500 General

17 BPH02019 PARIJAT DE 95.667 30.5 78.333 General

18 BPH01599 JYOTIRMOY DE 91.333 32.25 77.917 General

19 BPH01523 MANDRITA KHATUA 92.333 31.75 77.917 General

20 BPH01984 SHAON MALIK 96.667 29.5 77.833 General

21 BPH01338 SHAMBA CHAKRABORTY 97.667 28.75 77.583 General

22 BPH01640 NIRAVRA NAG 98.667 28.25 77.583 General

23 BPH01064 SAMRIDDHA GANGULY 98.000 28.25 77.250 General

24 BPH00954 SNEHA PAL 98.000 28 77.000 General

25 BPH01273 ARSHIYA PAUL 98.000 27.75 76.750 General

26 BPH01346 SIDDHANTH BOSE 94.333 29.5 76.667 General

27 BPH01956 PARAM BRATA SAMANTA 97.667 27.75 76.583 General

28 BPH01221 MANISH MUKHERJEE 97.000 28 76.500 General

29 BPH01760 TAMAL PANDA 95.667 28.25 76.083 General

30 BPH01313 ISHIKA MANDAL 94.333 28.75 75.917 General

31 BPH01794 MANASH PAUL 91.000 30.25 75.750 General

32 BPH00467 SOUMYADEEP PAL 96.333 27 75.167 General
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33 BPH01820 TORSHA SADHUKHAN 96.333 27 75.167 General

34 BPH01666 ADITYA MANDAL 94.667 27.75 75.083 General

35 BPH01205 SHAILI KAR 98.667 25.75 75.083 General

36 BPH01780 RUDRANSHU SEN 96.333 26.75 74.917 General

37 BPH01367 ARPAN MUKHERJEE 95.333 27 74.667 General

38 BPH01573 UPAMANYU GHOSE 96.667 26.25 74.583 General

39 BPH01858 SRIJETA PURKAIT 94.667 27 74.333 SC

40 BPH01445 ARITRA CHAKRABORTY 93.333 27.25 73.917 General

41 BPH01560 AHONA DUTTA 96.333 25.75 73.917 General

42 BPH00998 ANUPRIYA SAHA 97.333 25.25 73.917 General

43 BPH01533 SHREYASI CHANDRA 96.667 25.5 73.833 General

44 BPH01288 SANJUKTA KARMAKAR 97.667 24.75 73.583 General

45 BPH01835 SUBHRADEEP DAS 98.000 24.5 73.500 General

46 BPH01287 SAMPURNA MAITI 96.333 25.25 73.417 General

47 BPH01731 SOURAV PAUL 96.333 25 73.167 OBC B

48 BPH01871 HAIMI JHA 94.333 25.75 72.917 General

49 BPH00429 RUPANJANA CHAKRABORTY 95.000 25 72.500 General

50 BPH01614 RITWIKA SARKAR 95.000 24.75 72.250 General

51 BPH00917 SOMSHANTO GHOSH 95.000 24.5 72.000 General

52 BPH01068 AYAN GHOSH 95.000 24.5 72.000 General

53 BPH01187 SOUNAK BHATTACHARYA 96.333 23.75 71.917 General

54 BPH01668 SILAJIT CHAKRABORTY 88.000 27.75 71.750 General

55 BPH01069 HINDOLE SARKAR 94.000 24.5 71.500 General

56 BPH01863 DHRUBAJYOTI MALIK 95.000 23.75 71.250 SC

57 BPH01455 SHIRSHASHREE DAS 92.000 25.25 71.250 SC

58 BPH01617 ATRI DATTA 96.333 23 71.167 General

59 BPH02067 SRIJAN BHATTACHARYA 97.333 22.25 70.917 General

60 BPH00133 SREYASHI CHAKRABORTY 89.000 26.25 70.750 General

61 BPH01268 ARPAN BANERJEE 95.333 23 70.667 General

62 BPH01032 SROTOSHI GHOSH 98.667 21.25 70.583 General

63 BPH01954 MELITA SAHA 96.667 22.25 70.583 General

64 BPH00669 SATTWIK CHAKRABORTY 97.667 21.75 70.583 General

65 BPH01330 SOUMIK GHOSH 97.667 21.5 70.333 General

66 BPH01128 SUBHAM KUMAR 88.333 26 70.167 General

67 BPH01490 SATTWIK GHOSH 97.667 21 69.833 General

68 BPH01171 SREETAMA GHOSH 95.000 22.25 69.750 General

69 BPH01734 ISIKA MANDAL 97.667 20.75 69.583 General

70 BPH00848 RUPAYAN GOPE 94.667 22 69.333
OBC B-

Other state
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71 BPH01204 AISHI MUKHERJEE 92.000 23.25 69.250 General

72 BPH01509 DAMINI DAS 96.333 21 69.167 General

73 BPH01866 ARIN BISWAS 91.333 23.5 69.167 General

74 BPH01848 SINCHITA MANNA 96.667 20.75 69.083 General

75 BPH01622 SUDIPTO MUKHERJEE 89.667 24.25 69.083 General

76 BPH01531 RETAM BISWAS 95.667 21 68.833 General

77 BPH01748 ADRIJA PAL 99.000 18.75 68.250 General

78 BPH01563 SAMBIT GHOSH 96.333 20 68.167 General

79 BPH01511 BEDADYUTI PAL 89.333 23.5 68.167 General

80 BPH01803 PRASENJIT DATTA 96.667 19.5 67.833 General

81 BPH01161 SOHAM SHANNIGRAHI 97.667 19 67.833 General

82 BPH01665 RWITACHETA SINHA 92.000 21.75 67.750 General

83 BPH01343 SWAPNIL ROY 91.333 21.75 67.417 General

84 BPH01013 SUBHADEEP DAS 91.000 21.5 67.000 General

85 BPH01781 ANIK CHAKRABORTY 87.667 23 66.833 General

86 BPH01207 SREETAMA BHATTACHARJYA 94.333 19.5 66.667 General

87 BPH00717 ADITYA BASU 94.333 18.75 65.917 General

88 BPH01458 DIPYAMAN CHATTOPADHYAY 88.000 21.75 65.750 General

89 BPH01332 BIBASWAN BAJPAYEE 89.000 21.25 65.750 General

90 BPH01075 SHASHWATA GHOSH 90.000 20.75 65.750 General

91 BPH00854 ABHIK BISWAS 92.667 19.25 65.583 General

92 BPH01054 ADRIJA MUKHERJEE 95.667 17.75 65.583 General

93 BPH01779
JEREMIAH MARK

SUTHERLAND 93.667 18.75 65.583 General

94 BPH00188 ABHISHEK ANAND 93.667 18.5 65.333 General

95 BPH01181 SREEJANI BHATTACHARYA 92.000 19.25 65.250 General

96 BPH01884 SAYAMBAR ROY CHOWDHURY 90.333 19.75 64.917 General

97 BPH00757 MAYUKH MUKHERJEE 93.333 18.25 64.917 General

98 BPH01498 REBANTA BAGCHI 94.667 17.5 64.833 General

99 BPH01336 ADITYA BHOWMICK 95.667 17 64.833 General

100 BPH01667 MADHUPARNI SAHA 93.667 17.75 64.583 General

101 BPH00498 SHOURYA MONDAL 95.333 16.75 64.417 General

102 BPH01612
SAMBUDDHA

ROYCHOWDHURY 92.333 18.25 64.417 General

103 BPH00804 ADREET SARKAR 91.333 18.75 64.417 General

104 BPH01222 ARPAN MUKHERJEE 93.000 17.75 64.250 General

105 BPH02008 SURYASISH BASU 93.667 17.25 64.083 General

106 BPH00968 INDRANIL PRAMANIK 92.000 17.75 63.750 OBC B

107 BPH01030 SANGRAMJIT BAKSI 92.333 17.5 63.667 General
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108 BPH00635 DEEPSIKHA KAR ROY 89.000 19 63.500 General

109 BPH01733 BHARGAB CHAKRABORTY 83.333 21.75 63.417 General

110 BPH00112 RITAM PANJA 92.000 17.25 63.250 General

111 BPH01098 ARPAN DEY 96.333 15 63.167 General

112 BPH01209 DEBOSHREYA GANGULY 89.667 18.25 63.083 General

113 BPH01170 MD IMRAN ALI 90.667 17.75 63.083 OBC A

114 BPH01703 SRITAMA GHOSH 95.000 15.5 63.000 General

115 BPH01415 DEBADRITA DE 92.333 16.75 62.917 General

116 BPH00738 EKTA KUMARI 95.000 15.25 62.750 General

117 BPH00933 ARGHYADIPTA KOLEY 95.000 15.25 62.750 General

118 BPH01400 PRIYANJALI MUKHERJEE 92.667 16.25 62.583 General

119 BPH00980 ROHINI BHATTACHARYYA 96.667 14.25 62.583 General

120 BPH01399 SNEHA DE 96.333 14.25 62.417
OBC A-

Other state

121 BPH01229 SABYASACHI SINGHA 92.667 16 62.333 General

122 BPH01949 SOUNABHO NATH 83.667 20.5 62.333 General

123 BPH01502 SANGVIDA DATTA 86.000 19.25 62.250 General

124 BPH01517 AISHANI BHATTACHARYA 94.333 15 62.167 General

125 BPH01147 SAHELI SARKAR 96.667 13.75 62.083 SC

126 BPH00747 SRIJA BHATTACHARYA 92.000 16 62.000 General

127 BPH00689 ABHISHIKTA SEN SARMA 93.333 15.25 61.917 General

128 BPH00321 INDRANUJ RAY 89.000 17 61.500 General

129 BPH01198 ADRISH SAHA 94.333 14.25 61.417 General

130 BPH01180 SHALMALI BHATTACHARYA 91.333 15.75 61.417 General

131 BPH01605 ISHA SHAW 97.000 12.5 61.000 General

132 BPH01545 SREENATH MUKHERJEE 93.000 14.5 61.000 General

133 BPH00924 GUNJA MUKHERJEE 96.000 13 61.000 General

134 BPH00981 DEVRUP MAJUMDER 86.000 18 61.000 OBC B

135 BPH00905 TWAMEKA CHOUDHURY 94.333 13.5 60.667 General

136 BPH01082 DIPANJAN CHAUDHURI 84.333 18.5 60.667 General

137 BPH00048 JENIFER HOSSAIN 95.000 13 60.500 General

138 BPH00727 SINDHURMI ROY 91.333 14.5 60.167 General

139 BPH01235 BISWESWAR BHANJA 93.333 13.5 60.167 General

140 BPH00814 ANIKET BISWAS 93.000 13.5 60.000 General

141 BPH01041 ARITRA MONDAL 95.333 12.25 59.917 SC

142 BPH01862 MADEEHA ABDUL WAHAB 88.333 15.5 59.667 OBC A

143 BPH01752 SOUMYADEEP BASU 94.333 12.5 59.667 General

144 BPH01072 ARCHI NANDY 96.000 11.5 59.500 General

145 BPH00928 SAMYAK MALLIK 90.333 14.25 59.417 General
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146 BPH01131 DIBAKAR ROY 90.667 14 59.333 General

147 BPH01632 SOHAM DUTTA 87.000 15.75 59.250 General

148 BPH01410 ANAGH CHAKRABORTY 87.000 15.75 59.250 General

149 BPH01887 SOUMYA BASU 88.333 15 59.167 General

150 BPH01376 MRINMAYEE GHOSH 96.667 10.5 58.833 General

151 BPH01740 HRIDAYESH CHETTRI 91.000 12.75 58.250 OBC B

152 BPH01571 SAYAN SAHA 93.000 11.75 58.250 General

153 BPH01448 DIPANWITA GHOSH 89.333 13.5 58.167 General

154 BPH01327 RAJAT DEY 81.333 17.5 58.167 General

155 BPH00362 PREETI DUTTA 94.667 10.75 58.083 General

156 BPH01966 KALLAL CHATTERJEE 95.000 10.5 58.000 General

157 BPH01297 ANISH MUKHERJEE 88.333 13.75 57.917 General

158 BPH00304 ANIRUDDHA DAS 81.333 17.25 57.917 SC

159 BPH01645 SOMDATTA NANDA 92.667 11.5 57.833 General

160 BPH01169 ANKUSH BAKSHI 87.667 14 57.833 General

161 BPH01504 ADITYA KUMAR RAMDAS 85.667 15 57.833
OBC B-

Other state

162 BPH01561 SAMPURNA GHOSH 85.333 15 57.667 OBC B

163 BPH00957 ENA BANGA 83.667 15.75 57.583 General

164 BPH01507 SUMANA PAUL MONDAL 95.000 10 57.500 General

165 BPH00288 AYESHA SULTANA 88.333 13.25 57.417 OBC A

166 BPH00936 AMITESH MAJUMDAR 93.333 10.75 57.417 SC

167 BPH00833 DEBADITYA ROY 88.333 13.25 57.417 General

168 BPH01453 CHANDRAYEE BANERJEE 92.000 11.25 57.250 General

169 BPH01699 MANDRILA LASKAR 91.333 11.5 57.167 General

170 BPH01672 BARNINI GHOSH 91.333 11.5 57.167 OBC B

171 BPH00650 PORTIA CHOWDHURY 85.333 14.5 57.167 General

172 BPH01919 RITOBAN GHOSH 85.667 14.25 57.083 General

173 BPH01930 SHASHANK TIWARI 93.333 10.25 56.917 General

174 BPH01020 PADMANABH SAHA 88.333 12.75 56.917 SC

175 BPH01110 ARSALAAN ZAKIR 89.333 12.25 56.917 General

176 BPH01042 AGNIK GHOSH 89.000 12.25 56.750 General

177 BPH01576 ZISHAN QAMAR 88.000 12.75 56.750 OBC A

178 BPH00759 ASHUTOSH THAKUR 76.000 18.75 56.750 General

179 BPH01125 ROHAN TARAFDAR 91.333 11 56.667 OBC B

180 BPH01590 BARSHA DUTTA 85.000 14 56.500 General

181 BPH01976 POULAMI DUTTA 85.333 13.75 56.417 OBC B

182 BPH01834 ASMIT JANA 82.333 15.25 56.417 General

183 BPH01241 SHREYTA SINGH 95.333 8.5 56.167 General
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184 BPH01541 AKASH SAHA 84.333 14 56.167 General

185 BPH00435 ARITRA SINHA 84.667 13.75 56.083 OBC B

186 BPH00987 SUBHRANIL BHATTACHARYA 90.667 10.75 56.083 General

187 BPH01218 ISHAN DE 94.000 9 56.000 General

188 BPH01378 TIASA SAHA 87.000 12.5 56.000 General

189 BPH00305 AISHI GIRI 83.000 14.5 56.000 OBC B

190 BPH01355 PRIYANGSHU SARASWATI 82.000 15 56.000 General

191 BPH00687 WASIM REZA 84.667 13.5 55.833 General

192 BPH01034 JAYASHREETA ROY 86.667 12.5 55.833 OBC B

193 BPH01232 PRATYUSH SARKAR 85.000 13.25 55.750 General

194 BPH00863 SAGNIK MAHAPATRA 92.667 9.25 55.583 General

195 BPH00958 RENGSO SUBBA 85.667 12.5 55.333 ST

196 BPH01019 OINDRILA SAHA 78.667 16 55.333 General

197 BPH00489 PRABAHAN HALDAR 88.333 11 55.167 General

198 BPH00756 ANURAG CHAKRABORTY 89.333 10.5 55.167 General

199 BPH01844 RISHI RAJ BANERJEE 88.667 10.75 55.083 General

200 BPH01596 ROHAN KUMAR 90.000 10 55.000 General

201 BPH00708 ARUNAVA MANDAL 70.000 20 55.000 SC

202 BPH01610 UDITI NAG 88.333 10.75 54.917 General

203 BPH01088 IRAM SUMAIYA 93.333 8.25 54.917 General

204 BPH01377 SRIJIT DAS 90.000 9.75 54.750 General

205 BPH01909 SAYAK ROY 81.000 14.25 54.750 General

206 BPH01139 PRAGYA SAHA 79.333 15 54.667 General

207 BPH01562 AISHEE RAY 84.667 12.25 54.583 General

208 BPH00966 SAMIK BHATTACHARYA 93.333 7.75 54.417 General

209 BPH01713 AISHI DAS 68.333 20.25 54.417 SC

210 BPH01321 SATTIK BHAUMIK 87.000 10.75 54.250 OBC B

211 BPH01053 ANWESHA BHAT 90.000 9 54.000 General

212 BPH01037 PRIYANSHU DEY 85.000 11.5 54.000 General

213 BPH01040 TITAS MONDAL 80.333 13.75 53.917 OBC B

214 BPH01821 ASHMITA PRAMANICK 83.333 12.25 53.917 OBC B

215 BPH00899 JAYASHREE PAUL 93.667 7 53.833 General

216 BPH01721 PUNAM GOSWAMI 84.667 11.5 53.833 General

217 BPH01220 SUSANTA MARIK 85.333 11 53.667 General

218 BPH01184 ANURUP SAHA 85.667 10.25 53.083 SC

219 BPH01594 MURARI MOHAN SARKAR 81.667 12.25 53.083 OBC B

220 BPH00350 DIPAN NIL MONDAL 83.000 11.5 53.000 OBC B

221 BPH00894 DEBENDRA KAR MAJUMDER 81.333 12.25 52.917 General
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222 BPH01145
ARKAPRABHO

MUKHOPADHYAY 85.667 10 52.833 General

223 BPH01023 ABHISHEK PRASAD GUPTA 87.667 9 52.833 OBC B

224 BPH01881 RUPSA ROY 88.000 8.75 52.750 General

225 BPH01720 ARYAN MAHATO 80.000 12.5 52.500 OBC B

226 BPH01111 ARATTRIKA ROY 84.333 10.25 52.417 General

227 BPH01496 SRINJANA MUKHERJEE 84.333 10.25 52.417 General

228 BPH01309 ANANDA GUHA 84.333 10.25 52.417 General

229 BPH01998 TIYASHA MONDAL 92.000 6 52.000 General

230 BPH01258 SAUHARDYA MANDAL 86.333 8.5 51.667 SC

231 BPH00906 RAJDEEP PAL 77.333 13 51.667 General

232 BPH00681 AYAN DEY ROY 92.667 5.25 51.583 SC

233 BPH00666 PEMA CHEKEY LAMA 84.667 9 51.333 ST

234 BPH01859 ILHAN HOQUE MUNSIZ 90.000 6.25 51.250 General

235 BPH00730 DEEPYAMAN SARKAR 78.333 12 51.167 General

236 BPH01420 DEBANJAN DUTTA 89.667 6.25 51.083 General

237 BPH00913 DEBANGSHI KARMAKAR 83.667 9.25 51.083 OBC B

238 BPH01010 SAUGATA SARKAR 75.000 13.5 51.000 General

239 BPH01686 ADITYA MOHAN SAHA 88.000 7 51.000 General

240 BPH01535 JYOTIRMOY AMIN 88.667 6.5 50.833 SC

241 BPH01146 ANKANA MAJUMDAR 85.667 8 50.833 General

242 BPH00616 ARITRA PAL 84.667 8.5 50.833 General

243 BPH01243 AKASH 94.000 3.75 50.750
OBC A-

Other state

244 BPH00975 SUPRIYO DAS 89.333 6 50.667 OBC B

245 BPH01239 SAHAJIT MONDAL 89.000 6 50.500 OBC A

246 BPH00982
DHRUBAJYOTI

BHATTACHARYYA 84.333 8.25 50.417 General

247 BPH01771 ATRAYEE GHOSH 87.333 6.75 50.417 General

248 BPH00274 RISHIMA ROY 79.333 10.75 50.417 General

249 BPH00694 ADRISH DAS 85.667 7.25 50.083 SC

250 BPH00695 SUBHADIP BAGISH 87.000 6.5 50.000 OBC B

251 BPH01674 DEBAPRIYO GHOSH 88.333 5.75 49.917 General

252 BPH01791 RUDRANIL 75.333 12.25 49.917 General

253 BPH00606 SAPTATHI GOSWAMI 77.000 11.25 49.750 General

254 BPH01508 SNEHA SAMADDER 78.333 10.5 49.667 General

255 BPH01179 PRATYAY DAS 81.333 9 49.667 General

256 BPH01089 ROHAN BANGAL 76.667 11.25 49.583 SC

257 BPH01450 INDRANI HALDER 85.000 7 49.500 General

258 BPH01754 ALANKRITA CHAKRABORTY 90.333 4.25 49.417 General
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259 BPH01493 AISHIK CHATTOPADHYAY 88.333 5.25 49.417 General

260 BPH01577 AISHIKA JANA 87.000 5.75 49.250 General

261 BPH01782 VAIBHAV SARKAR 76.667 10.75 49.083 General

262 BPH01094 INDRAJIT MUKHERJEE 86.000 6 49.000 General

263 BPH01006 SUKALPITA DUTTA 85.667 6 48.833 General

264 BPH01749 HINDOLI BOSE 82.667 7.5 48.833 General

265 BPH00902 SUCHETA PURKAIT 86.667 5.5 48.833 General

266 BPH01728 SHREYA ROY 82.000 7.75 48.750 General

267 BPH00841 RITAM BARMAN 88.333 4.25 48.417 SC

268 BPH01882 ANUSKA BISWAS 76.333 10.25 48.417 OBC B

269 BPH01669 ALOK RAJ 85.667 5.5 48.333 General

270 BPH01018 PRAVESH CHHETRI 84.333 6 48.167 General

271 BPH01604 AYANA BASAK 81.333 7.5 48.167 General

272 BPH00129 MRIGANKA SAHA 83.667 6.25 48.083 SC

273 BPH01802 BARNIK CHAKRABORTY 80.667 7.75 48.083 General

274 BPH01266 SAPTASHAW DAS 75.667 10 47.833 General

275 BPH01397 TITIKSHA BHATTACHARYA 80.667 7.5 47.833 General

276 BPH01736 RANADEEP PAUL 80.333 7.5 47.667 OBC B

277 BPH00904 SOHINI PURKAIT 79.667 7.5 47.333 General

278 BPH01660 PADYANAVA GHOSHAL 81.333 6.25 46.917 General

279 BPH01895 ATRITA KOLLEY 88.667 2.5 46.833 General

280 BPH00857 UTSHA SENGUPTA 86.333 2.75 45.917 General

281 BPH00922 RUPSA KESH 80.000 5.75 45.750 General

282 BPH00812 PRAMITA DAN 85.333 3 45.667 General

283 BPH00704 WILSON LEPCHA 81.000 5 45.500 ST

284 BPH00303 AADRITA SENGUPTA 80.000 5.25 45.250 General

285 BPH00783 HARSH ANAND 76.333 7 45.167 General

286 BPH01008 MANASWITA PAUL 86.000 1.75 44.750 General

287 BPH01572 RAHUL DAS 72.000 8.5 44.500 SC

288 BPH01413 ARITRITA DEY 81.667 3.5 44.333 General

289 BPH00685 SUCHETA DAS 79.667 4.5 44.333 General

290 BPH00816 SUBHADRIKA KISKU 77.667 5 43.833 ST

291 BPH01460 ABHILASHA GHOSH 78.000 4.75 43.750 General

292 BPH01574 AMRIK BAIDYA 65.667 10.75 43.583 SC

293 BPH01724 SOUNAK JANA 76.000 5.5 43.500 General

294 BPH01816 SHRIJATA CHATTERJEE 76.000 5.25 43.250 General

295 BPH01585 ADITYA RAJ 75.333 5.5 43.167 General

296 BPH02054 RUDRANEEL SARKAR 68.000 9 43.000 SC
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297 BPH01769 PARAMESTI MUKHOPADHYAY 87.333 -1 42.667 General

298 BPH01979 SARTHAK SARDAR 74.333 5 42.167 SC

299 BPH00732 ARITRA BARUA 76.667 3.75 42.083 ST

300 BPH00965 BISHWASHRI MAJUMDAR 79.000 2.5 42.000 SC

301 BPH00890 ARUNIMA MONDAL 65.000 7.75 40.250 SC

302 BPH01465 RITWIKA HAZRA 74.333 2.75 39.917 SC

303 BPH02036 SANJAY HANSDA 60.667 8.75 39.083 ST

304 BPH01142 SHREYA PAUL 75.333 1.25 38.917 General

305 BPH01197 SOUMYA RANJAN PRADHAN 81.333 -3 37.667 General

306 BPH01121 SANJANA MINJ 66.000 2.75 35.750 ST

307 BPH01608 SUNNY MONDAL 65.667 1.5 34.333 SC
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Other Boards SC

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 BPH01648 SHUBHAM SAHA 98.333 36.25 85.417

2 BPH01248 ABISHANKA NASKAR 99.000 31.75 81.250

3 BPH01858 SRIJETA PURKAIT 94.667 27 74.333

4 BPH01863 DHRUBAJYOTI MALIK 95.000 23.75 71.250

5 BPH01455 SHIRSHASHREE DAS 92.000 25.25 71.250

6 BPH01147 SAHELI SARKAR 96.667 13.75 62.083

7 BPH01041 ARITRA MONDAL 95.333 12.25 59.917

8 BPH00304 ANIRUDDHA DAS 81.333 17.25 57.917

9 BPH00936 AMITESH MAJUMDAR 93.333 10.75 57.417

10 BPH01020 PADMANABH SAHA 88.333 12.75 56.917

11 BPH00708 ARUNAVA MANDAL 70.000 20 55.000

12 BPH01713 AISHI DAS 68.333 20.25 54.417

13 BPH01184 ANURUP SAHA 85.667 10.25 53.083

14 BPH01258 SAUHARDYA MANDAL 86.333 8.5 51.667

15 BPH00681 AYAN DEY ROY 92.667 5.25 51.583

16 BPH01535 JYOTIRMOY AMIN 88.667 6.5 50.833

17 BPH00694 ADRISH DAS 85.667 7.25 50.083

18 BPH01089 ROHAN BANGAL 76.667 11.25 49.583

19 BPH00841 RITAM BARMAN 88.333 4.25 48.417

20 BPH00129 MRIGANKA SAHA 83.667 6.25 48.083

21 BPH01572 RAHUL DAS 72.000 8.5 44.500

22 BPH01574 AMRIK BAIDYA 65.667 10.75 43.583

23 BPH02054 RUDRANEEL SARKAR 68.000 9 43.000

24 BPH01979 SARTHAK SARDAR 74.333 5 42.167

25 BPH00965 BISHWASHRI MAJUMDAR 79.000 2.5 42.000

26 BPH00890 ARUNIMA MONDAL 65.000 7.75 40.250

27 BPH01465 RITWIKA HAZRA 74.333 2.75 39.917

28 BPH01608 SUNNY MONDAL 65.667 1.5 34.333

Physics- 31



Other Boards ST

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 BPH00958 RENGSO SUBBA 85.667 12.5 55.333

2 BPH00666 PEMA CHEKEY LAMA 84.667 9 51.333

3 BPH00704 WILSON LEPCHA 81.000 5 45.500

4 BPH00816 SUBHADRIKA KISKU 77.667 5 43.833

5 BPH00732 ARITRA BARUA 76.667 3.75 42.083

6 BPH02036 SANJAY HANSDA 60.667 8.75 39.083

7 BPH01121 SANJANA MINJ 66.000 2.75 35.750

Other Boards OBC A

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 BPH01170 MD IMRAN ALI 90.667 17.75 63.083

2 BPH01862 MADEEHA ABDUL WAHAB 88.333 15.5 59.667

3 BPH00288 AYESHA SULTANA 88.333 13.25 57.417

4 BPH01576 ZISHAN QAMAR 88.000 12.75 56.750

5 BPH01239 SAHAJIT MONDAL 89.000 6 50.500
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Other Boards OBC B

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 BPH01731 SOURAV PAUL 96.333 25 73.167

2 BPH00968 INDRANIL PRAMANIK 92.000 17.75 63.750

3 BPH00981 DEVRUP MAJUMDER 86.000 18 61.000

4 BPH01740 HRIDAYESH CHETTRI 91.000 12.75 58.250

5 BPH01561 SAMPURNA GHOSH 85.333 15 57.667

6 BPH01672 BARNINI GHOSH 91.333 11.5 57.167

7 BPH01125 ROHAN TARAFDAR 91.333 11 56.667

8 BPH01976 POULAMI DUTTA 85.333 13.75 56.417

9 BPH00435 ARITRA SINHA 84.667 13.75 56.083

10 BPH00305 AISHI GIRI 83.000 14.5 56.000

11 BPH01034 JAYASHREETA ROY 86.667 12.5 55.833

12 BPH01321 SATTIK BHAUMIK 87.000 10.75 54.250

13 BPH01040 TITAS MONDAL 80.333 13.75 53.917

14 BPH01821 ASHMITA PRAMANICK 83.333 12.25 53.917

15 BPH01594 MURARI MOHAN SARKAR 81.667 12.25 53.083

16 BPH00350 DIPAN NIL MONDAL 83.000 11.5 53.000

17 BPH01023 ABHISHEK PRASAD GUPTA 87.667 9 52.833

18 BPH01720 ARYAN MAHATO 80.000 12.5 52.500

19 BPH00913 DEBANGSHI KARMAKAR 83.667 9.25 51.083

20 BPH00975 SUPRIYO DAS 89.333 6 50.667

21 BPH00695 SUBHADIP BAGISH 87.000 6.5 50.000

22 BPH01882 ANUSKA BISWAS 76.333 10.25 48.417

23 BPH01736 RANADEEP PAUL 80.333 7.5 47.667

P.D. Category (Combined)

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 BPH00805 FARID ANJU HASAN 83.000 12.75 54.250

2 BPH01354 ANIK RAHA 73.333 -2.5 34.167
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